
               INSKIP ST. PETER’S C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
               Learning, Loving and Living with Jesus 

 
Keep your roots deep in Jesus Christ the Lord, build your lives on him  

and always be thankful.  Colossians 2:7 
 

 Compassion Friendship Respect Forgiveness Trust Thankfulness 
 

 

Headteacher – Miss K. Leyland 
Inskip St. Peter’s C.E. Primary School, Preston Road, Inskip, Preston, Lancashire, PR4 0TT 
     Tel:  (01772) 690438    Email:  head@inskip.lancs.sch.uk    Website: inskip.lancs.sch.uk 

 

Term Dates 2025 - 2026 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

School closed – Inset day Monday 1st September 

School closed – Inset day Tuesday 2nd September 

School opens for pupils Wednesday 3rd September  

School closes for Half Term Thursday 23rd October 

School closed – Inset day Friday 24th October 

School re-opens Monday 3rd November  

School closed for Christmas  Friday 19th December 

 

 

Spring Term 2026 

School opens  Monday 5th January 

School closes for Half Term Friday 13th February 

School re-opens Monday 23rd February 

School closes for Easter Friday 27th March 

 
 

Summer Term 2026 
 

School opens Monday 13th April 

School closed – May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 

School closes for Half Term Friday 22nd May 

School closed – Inset day Monday 1st June 

School opens for pupils Tuesday 2nd June  

School closes for pupils for Summer Friday 17th July 

School closed – Inset day Monday 20th July 

 
 

Governors are confident that parents will wish to make every day count, making the best use 
of the weekends, Inset days and holidays, and not requesting additional time to be taken 
from their child’s school attendance. 

mailto:head@inskip.lancs.sch.uk

